District

Andover School District
Ansonia School District
Barkhamsted School District
Berlin School District
Bloomfield School District
Bozrah School District
Bridgeport School District
Bristol School District
Brookfield School District
Brooklyn School District
Canaan School District
Canterbury School District
Canton School District
Chaplin School District
Colchester School District
Coventry School District
Danbury School District
Darien School District

Derby School District
Eastford School District
East Granby School District
East Haddam School District
East Hampton School District
East Hartford School District
East Haven School District
East Lyme School District
Easton School District

East Windsor School District
Enfield School District
Farmington School District
Granby School District
Griswold School District
Groton School District
Hamden School District
Hampton School District
Hartford School District
Hartland School District
Kent School District

Killingly School District

Total Laptop
Devices by District

12
877
60
500
863
40
15256
3200
300
20

2
250
270

122
280
4324
125
934
25
68
150
56
2726
1043
550
270
294
2184
220
250
377
4251
1805
10
11140
45
25
1381



Ledyard School District
Lisbon School District
Manchester School District
Mansfield School District
Marlborough School District
Meriden School District
Middletown School District
Monroe School District
Montville School District
New Britain School District
New Canaan School District
New Hartford School District
New Haven School District
Newington School District
New London School District
New Milford School District
Newtown School District
Norfolk School District

North Branford School District

North Stonington School District

Norwalk School District
Norwich School District
Old Saybrook School District
Orange School District
Plainfield School District
Plymouth School District
Pomfret School District
Portland School District
Preston School District
Putnam School District
Redding School District
Ridgefield School District
Rocky Hill School District
Shelton School District
Sherman School District
Southington School District
Stafford School District
Stamford School District
Stratford School District
Suffield School District
Thompson School District

120
84
2242
91
150
3205
1754
341
158
2947
33
25
17631
1050
964
1404
138
26
360

308

4324
2923
194
400
484
107
50
100
255
479
173
471
229
701
27
1840
200
8261
1318
279
271



Tolland School District
Torrington School District
Trumbull School District
Union School District
Vernon School District
Voluntown School District
Wallingford School District
Waterbury School District
Waterford School District
Watertown School District
West Hartford School District
West Haven School District
Weston School District
Wethersfield School District
Willington School District
Wilton School District
Windham School District
Windsor School District
Windsor Locks School District
Regional School District 01
Regional School District 07
Regional School District 09
Regional School District 11
Regional School District 14
Regional School District 15
Regional School District 19

Capitol Region Education Council
EdAdvance
Cooperative Educational Services

Area Cooperative Educational
Services

Learn

Eastern Connecticut Regional
Educational Service Center
(EASTCONN)

Jumoke Academy District
Integrated Day Charter School
District

Interdistrict School for Arts and
Comm District

The Bridge Academy District

1300
1294
730
45
1640
75
525
9021
494
475
190
2766
600
175
10
1256
633
1398
482
46
920
173
35
152
1100
278

1466
39
142

74

329

423

20

280

40



Side By Side Charter School
District

Explorations District

New Beginnings Inc Family
Academy District

Park City Prep Charter School
District

Highville Charter School District

EIm City Montessori School
District

Great Oaks Charter School
District

Booker T. Washington Academy
District

Capital Preparatory Harbor
School District

Unified School District #1
Unified School District #2
Connecticut Technical Education
and Career System

Norwich Free Academy District

The Gilbert School District
Total

104
39
83

96

328

190

389

40

150

126
75

816

568

36

142,102



	Devices by District

