District	Total Laptop Devices by District
Andover School District	12
Ansonia School District	877
Barkhamsted School District	60
Berlin School District	500
Bloomfield School District	863
Bozrah School District	40
Bridgeport School District	15256
Bristol School District	3200
Brookfield School District	300
Brooklyn School District	20
Canaan School District	2
Canterbury School District	250
Canton School District	270
Chaplin School District	7
Colchester School District	122
Coventry School District	280
Danbury School District	4324
Darien School District	125
Derby School District	934
Eastford School District	25
East Granby School District	68
East Haddam School District	150
East Hampton School District	56
East Hartford School District	2726
East Haven School District	1043
East Lyme School District	550
Easton School District	270
East Windsor School District	294
Enfield School District	2184
Farmington School District	220
Granby School District	250
Griswold School District	377
Groton School District	4251
Hamden School District	1805
Hampton School District	10
Hartford School District	11140
Hartland School District	45
Kent School District	25
Killingly School District	1381

Ledyard School District	120
Lisbon School District	84
Manchester School District	2242
Mansfield School District	91
Marlborough School District	150
Meriden School District	3205
Middletown School District	1754
Monroe School District	341
Montville School District	158
New Britain School District	2947
New Canaan School District	33
New Hartford School District	25
New Haven School District	17631
Newington School District	1050
New London School District	964
New Milford School District	1404
Newtown School District	138
Norfolk School District	26
North Branford School District	360
North Stonington School District	308
Norwalk School District	4324
Norwich School District	2923
Old Saybrook School District	194
Orange School District	400
Plainfield School District	484
Plymouth School District	107
Pomfret School District	50
Portland School District	100
Preston School District	255
Putnam School District	479
Redding School District	173
Ridgefield School District	471
Rocky Hill School District	229
Shelton School District	701
Sherman School District	27
Southington School District	1840
Biori e e i o e i o e i o e i o e i o e i o e i o e i o e i o e i o e i o e i o e i o e i o e i o e i o e	200
Stafford School District	200
-	8261
Stafford School District	8261
Stafford School District Stamford School District	

Tolland School District	1300
Torrington School District	1294
Trumbull School District	730
Union School District	45
Vernon School District	1640
Voluntown School District	75
Wallingford School District	525
Waterbury School District	9021
Waterford School District	494
Watertown School District	475
West Hartford School District	190
West Haven School District	2766
Weston School District	600
Wethersfield School District	175
Willington School District	10
Wilton School District	1256
Windham School District	633
Windsor School District	1398
Windsor Locks School District	482
Regional School District 01	46
Regional School District 07	920
Regional School District 09	173
Regional School District 11	35
Regional School District 14	152
Regional School District 15	1100
Regional School District 19	278
Capitol Region Education Council	1466
EdAdvance	39
Cooperative Educational Services	142
Area Cooperative Educational	74
Services	
Learn	329
Eastern Connecticut Regional	
Educational Service Center	423
(EASTCONN)	
Jumoke Academy District	20
Integrated Day Charter School District	7
Interdistrict School for Arts and	
Comm District	280
The Bridge Academy District	40

Olda Du Olda Obartan Oakaal	
Side By Side Charter School	104
District	
Explorations District	39
New Beginnings Inc Family	
Academy District	83
Park City Prep Charter School	
District	96
Highville Charter School District	328
Elm City Montessori School	400
District	190
Great Oaks Charter School	200
District	389
Booker T. Washington Academy	10
District	40
Capital Preparatory Harbor	150
School District	150
Unified School District #1	126
Unified School District #2	75
Connecticut Technical Education	01.0
and Career System	816
Norwich Free Academy District	568
The Gilbert School District	36
Total	142,102